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Data Sheet (Cat.No.TN2174)

store at low temperature,keep away from direct
sunlight
Powder: -20°C for 3 years | In solvent: -80°C for 1 year

Storage：

Appearance： no data available

Molecular Weight： 718.61

Formula： C36H30O16

CAS No. : 142998-46-7

Salvianolic acid E
Chemical Properties

Biological Description

Description Salvianolic acid E is a water-soluble constituent isolated from Salvia miltiorrhiza.

Targets(IC50) Others

Preparing Stock Solutions

1mg 5mg 10mg

1 mM

5 mM

10 mM

50 mM

1.3916 mL 6.9579 mL 13.9158 mL

0.2783 mL 1.3916 mL 2.7832 mL

0.1392 mL 0.6958 mL 1.3916 mL

0.0278 mL 0.1392 mL 0.2783 mL

Please select the appropriate solvent to prepare the stock solution, according to the solubility of the product in
different solvents. Please use it as soon as possible.

Reference
C B Ai, et al. Salvianolic Acids D and E: Two New Depsides From Salvia Miltiorrhiza. Planta Med. 1992 Apr;58(2):
197-9.
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